Conference on Clusters and Energy Efficiency Financing

Date: Wednesday, 24" July 2019
Time: 08:45 -12:30

Venue:Malta Life Sciences Park, San Gwann

Event hosted by MBB CEO Joe Tanti

08:45

09:00

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

discussion

12:15

Registration and Coffee

Opening Speech

Malta Chamber of Commerce President, Perit David Xuereb

EEPI and this year’s energy audits, an update and expectations
Energy and Water Agency Chief Policy Officer (Energy), Ing. Charles

Buttigieg

Launch of Energy Cluster

MBB Sustainable Development Advisor, Geoffrey Saliba
Presentation on International Clustering Experience
Coffee Break

Local best practice

Banks, Schemes and other existing funding availability — roundtable

Q&A

Page 1 of 2



12:30 Closing

For more information, kindly contact MBB Sustainable Development Advisor Geoffrey

Salibaon E:gsaliba@mbb.org.mt; T: 00356 2125 1719; M: 00356 7905 9501

‘ “~em) THE MALTA CHAMBER
=/ OF COMMERCE,

ENTERPRISE AND INDUSTRY

MALTA BUSINESS BUREAU

THE enterprise

3\13:{e)'% europe
& WATER network
AGENCY

Business Support on Your Doorstep

With the support of:

. . Malta
Life Sciences
Park

Page 2 of 2


mailto:gsaliba@mbb.org.mt

