Conference on Clusters and Energy Efficiency Financing

Date: Wednesday, 24th July 2019

Time: 08:45 -12:30

Venue: Malta Life Sciences Park, San Gwann

Event hosted by MBB CEO Joe Tanti

08:45	Registration and Coffee
09:00	Opening Speech Malta Chamber of Commerce President, Perit David Xuereb
09:15	EEPI and this year's energy audits, an update and expectations Energy and Water Agency Chief Policy Officer (Energy), Ing. Charles Buttigieg
09:45	Launch of Energy Cluster MBB Sustainable Development Advisor, Geoffrey Saliba
10:15	Presentation on International Clustering Experience
10:45	Coffee Break
11:00	Local best practice
11:30 discussion	Banks, Schemes and other existing funding availability – roundtable
12:15	Q&A

12:30 Closing

For more information, kindly contact MBB Sustainable Development Advisor Geoffrey Salibaon E:gsaliba@mbb.org.mt; T: 00356 2125 1719; M: 00356 7905 9501









With the support of:

